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IQAC Academic Calendar
JULY 2024
Date Day | Activities
Orientation for students by Anti Sexual Harrasement Cell &
3rd July Wed | Prevention of Sexual Harrasement Cell & Women Cell.
10th July Wed | IQAC Mecting
11th July Thur | World Population Day (Eco Green Club)
28th July Sun | World Nature Conservation Day (Eco Green Club)
31st July Wed | IQAC Report Submission
Dates to be Notified NSS Student's Orientation
AUGUST 2024
Date Day | Activities
7th Aug Wed | IQAC Meeting
12th Aug Mon | International Youth Day (NSS)
15th Aug Thur | Independence Day (NSS,NCC)
Awareness Program (Anti Sexual Harrasement & Prevention &
16th Aug Fri | Women Cell)
29th Aug Thur | Alumni Activity (Alumni Association)
30th Aug Fri IQAC Report Submission
SEPTEMBER 2024
Date Day | Activities
4th Sept Wed | IQAC Meeting
16th Sept Mon | World Ozone Day (Eco Green Club)
24th Sept Tue | NSS Day
30th Sept Mon | IQAC Report Submission
Extension Service by Red Ribbon Club,NSS, NCC
OCTOBER 2024
Date Day | Activities
2nd Oct Wed | Gandhi Jayanti (NSS,NCC)
7" Oct Tue | World habitat Day (Eco Green Club)
9th Oct Wed | IQAC Meeting '
14th Oct Tue | International E-waste Day (Eco Green Club)
15th Oct Tue | Faculty Development Program (IQAC)
31st Oct Thur | IQAC Report Submission .
Sponsored Seminar (NCW)
NOVEMBER 2024
Date Day | Activities
6th Nov Wed | IQAC Meeting with external members ,
11th Nov Mon | National Education Day (Dept of Education and IQAC)
19th Nov Tue | Faculty Development Program/Workshop (IQAC) \}
29th Nov Fri Report Submission ' -
Extension Service by Red Ribbon Club,NSS, NCC
principal
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Note

- ___DECEMBER2024
Date | Day | Activities - »_ﬁ i e
st Dec — | Sun_| World AIDS Day (Red Ribbon Club)
13th Dee Fri_ | IQAC Report Submission ]
AQAR Submission :
FEBRUARY 2025
Date Day | Activitics
| Sth Feb Wed | IQAC Meeting
7th Feb Fri__ | PTA Meeting (PTA Assoociation)
Awareness program ( Anti Sexual Harrasement& Prevention &
14th Feb Fri Women Cell to conduct)
18th Feb Tue | Faculty Development Program (IQAC)
28th Feb Iri_ | IQAC Report Submission
L Cleanliness drive through NSS, NCC and eco Green Club
MARCH 2025
Date Day | Activities
5th March Wed | IQAC Meeting
8th March Sat | International Women's Day (Gender Champion Club)
22nd March Sat | World Water Day (Eco Green Club)
23rd March Sun | Martyr's Day (NSS)
28th March Fri | IQAC Report Submission
Collection of Feedback
Extension Service by Red Ribbon Club,NSS, NCC
APRIL 2025
Date Day | Activities
9th April Wed | IQAC Meeting
22nd April Tue | World Earth Day (Eco Green Club)
30th April Wed | IQAC Report Submission
Extension Service by Red Ribbon Club,NSS, NCC
MAY 2025
Date Day | Activities
7th May Wed | IQAC Meeting
16th May Fri | International AIDS Candle Light Day (Red Ribbon Club)
20th May Tue | Faculty Development Program (IQAC)
30th May Fri | IQAC Report Submission

1. Red Ribbon Club: Activities organised/Initiated by NSACS and Nodal Officer

2. NSS: Other activities as per the directives of State NSS Officer and Officer-in Charge.
3. NCC (Girls): As per the directives of 1st Naga Girls NCC Bn.

4. NCC (Boys): As per the directives of 24th Nagaland (I) Coy NCC and CTO.

5. In addition to above activities other Environmental Initiative activities and dates will be notified later.

s

6. More activity of NCC, NSS & RRC will follow the program as per the guidelines from the centre. principal

7.1QAC Review will be done once at the end of the year.
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